Series SB6 valves are designed to comply with the
following industry standards:
SPECIFICATION STANDARDS OF COMPLIANCE
Three-piece investment cast stainless steel
TFM1600TM seat material and PTFE body seal material
complies with FDA CFR Title 21 Part 177.1550
Clamp tube ends for easy valve removal

Sizes 1/2” ~ 4”
SB6 - PRESSURE/TEMPERATURE CHART
HOW TO ORDER SERIES SB6 BALL VALVES
BALL & STEM MATERIAL
6 = 316 Stainless Steel
SEAT
A = TFM1600TM
3.50
3.99
4.50
5.50
6.24
6.74
7.00
8.50
SERIES
SB6
SBC6 =
Cavity Filled
Seats
BODY & END MATERIAL
6 = 316 Stainless Steel
ASTM A351 CF8M
20= 2”
25= 2-1/2”
30= 3”
40= 4”
05= 1/2”
07=  3/4”
10= 1”
15= 1-1/2”
BODY SEAL
T = PTFE
1/2”
3/4”